
Show #111124: CRCHA Fall Derby (11/11/2024-11/15/2024)

150. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 - Shown: 66

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 335 Spanish Nights Veronica Swales 223.00 Bar One Land & Cattle LLC

2 526 Scooter Five Justin Wright 222.00 Amber Carroll

3T 339 Raquel Ray Veronica Swales 220.00 Bar One Land & Cattle LLC

3T 852 Ole Dan Lilla Bell 220.00 Lilla Bell

5T 687 Sandy Wood Go Clay Volmer 219.50 Michelle Atamian

5T 729 Meyze Cat Sarah Dawson 219.50 Geoffrey Porges

5T 870 Roanmeo Justin Wright 219.50 SC Ranch Co Inc

5T 547 Scootin Lil Lola Justin Wright 219.50 Eric Freitas

9 730 Venom Boonsmal Sarah Dawson 219.00 Aaron Ranch

10 971 Reys Desired Rebel Lance Johnston 218.50 Tom Guinn

11 999 Call Me Anytyme Phillip Ralls 218.00 James Plate

12 680 Fear Not The Rebel Jake Gorrell 217.50 Kalpowar QH

13T 782 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 217.00 Gary/Heidi McManus

13T 864 The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson 217.00 Loren Booth

15T 740 CD Metallic Jesse Spence 216.50 Allison Trimble

15T 826 Smoke A Smarty Lyn Anderson 216.50 Lyn Anderson

15T 968 RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt 216.50 Rocking BS Ranch

18T 298 Tailgate Royalty Gusti Buerger 216.00 Home Ranch Perf Horses

18T 887 Hip Hip Rebel Rey Chris Krieg 216.00 Doreen Dalbey

18T 969 RBS Playing Nurse Cara Hencratt 216.00 Rocking BS Ranch

18T 689 Bet On Boz Flint Lee 216.00 Liz Younger

22T 460 Bet N On The Oak E Jesse Spence 215.50 Cooper Smith

22T 766 Dr Strangelove Shane Steffen 215.50 Joyce Pearson

22T 966 Once In A Blu Bay Lance Johnston 215.50 Rocking BS Ranch

22T 663 Forever Tufff Brendon Clark 215.50 Red Arrow Ranch

26T 857 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 215.00 Bieroth Ranch

26T 967 This Shiney Diamond Lance Johnston 215.00 Rocking BS Ranch

28T 718 CCR MJ Tags It Ted Robinson 214.50 Coal Creek Ranch

28T 629 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 214.50 White Tail Ranch PH

28T 662 Paradox Metal Gunz Elizabeth Horve Clark 214.50 Red Arrow Ranch

28T 875 Some Mora Sugar Jaton Lord 214.50 Janet Handtmann

28T 326 Miss Dainty Time JD Thacker 214.50 Pam Rutherford

33T 796 Ragtimes CD Rey Tina Robinson 214.00 Olivia Bethe

33T 731 Vince Von Sarah Dawson 214.00 Wendy Buehler

33T 972 One Time With Stevie Cara Hencratt 214.00 Cinch U Us Ladies

33T 581 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold 214.00 Daniel J Perez

33T 683 Sugs Brudder Light Flint Lee 214.00 Janet Kubichek

38T 785 Dontgiveahoneybadger Les Oswald 213.50 Alexandra Hart

38T 478 Clint Kat Sugar Justin Wright 213.50 Janet Handtmann

38T 569 SJR Diamonds Bonnie Veronica Swales 213.50 San Juan Ranch

41T 823 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello 212.50 Charles D McCluer

41T 865 Senorita Tracer Gilson 212.50 Loren Booth

41T 773 Metallic Slayer Ricky Nicolazzi 212.50 Heaven Sent Ranch

41T 589 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold 212.50 Mary C Harris Aronson
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45T 622 Robert Crey Sunni McCormick 212.00 4D Performance Horses LLC

45T 613 One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons 212.00 Judi Materne

47T 815 Stargazin Les Oswald 211.00 Bar 4 Ranch LLC

47T 649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs 211.00 Greg Harlan

49 979 Nacho Librey Wyatt Fisher 210.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

50 788 SR Shiney N Hot Roger Bias 210.00 Gerrica Manda

51 651 Geez Jason Grimshaw 209.50 Pamela Heitz

52 769 Air Jordans Alex Torres 208.00 Hank/Janet Melsness

53 652 Bet Ill Shine Jason Grimshaw 207.00 Pamela Heitz

54 655 VE Double Down Time Bailey Bearup 206.00 Vera Earl Ranch

55 624 Nothinbutahounddawg Will Pennebaker 204.50 Kristin M Bacchetti

56T 819 Eye Candey Trevor Haught 204.00 Carolyn Alm

56T 889 Bet Heza Prize Chris Krieg 204.00 Kristy Johnson

56T 883 CD Wonderful Jimmy Dean Thornbury 204.00 K1 Ranch

59T 988 Cabanna Boy Nick Dowers 203.00 Triple D Ranches

59T 656 VE Arizona Outlaw Karter Bearup 203.00 Vera Earl Ranch

61 858 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 198.00 Bieroth Ranch

62 661 Rey Mo Rebel Elizabeth Horve Clark 196.00 NY Kid Ranch LLC

63 820 Rockin The Patroan Trevor Haught 195.00 Kevin Rohner

64 772 Sure Hesa Smart Cat Wyatt Fisher 189.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

NP 970 This Isa Smart Cat Cara Hencratt 0.00 Kimberly Sibella

NP 888 Ricky Vaughn Chris Krieg 0.00 Misty Garcia

151. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby Go: 3 - Shown: 47

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 852 Ole Dan Lilla Bell 220.00 Lilla Bell

2T 782 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 217.00 Gary/Heidi McManus

2T 864 The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson 217.00 Loren Booth

4T 740 CD Metallic Jesse Spence 216.50 Allison Trimble

4T 826 Smoke A Smarty Lyn Anderson 216.50 Lyn Anderson

4T 968 RBS Once Upon A Time Cara Hencratt 216.50 Rocking BS Ranch

7T 298 Tailgate Royalty Gusti Buerger 216.00 Home Ranch Perf Horses

7T 887 Hip Hip Rebel Rey Chris Krieg 216.00 Doreen Dalbey

7T 969 RBS Playing Nurse Cara Hencratt 216.00 Rocking BS Ranch

7T 689 Bet On Boz Flint Lee 216.00 Liz Younger

11 460 Bet N On The Oak E Jesse Spence 215.50 Cooper Smith

12 857 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 215.00 Bieroth Ranch

13T 718 CCR MJ Tags It Ted Robinson 214.50 Coal Creek Ranch

13T 629 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 214.50 White Tail Ranch PH

13T 662 Paradox Metal Gunz Elizabeth Horve Clark 214.50 Red Arrow Ranch

13T 875 Some Mora Sugar Jaton Lord 214.50 Janet Handtmann

13T 326 Miss Dainty Time JD Thacker 214.50 Pam Rutherford

18T 796 Ragtimes CD Rey Tina Robinson 214.00 Olivia Bethe

18T 972 One Time With Stevie Cara Hencratt 214.00 Cinch U Us Ladies

18T 581 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold 214.00 Daniel J Perez

18T 683 Sugs Brudder Light Flint Lee 214.00 Janet Kubichek

22 785 Dontgiveahoneybadger Les Oswald 213.50 Alexandra Hart
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23T 823 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello 212.50 Charles D McCluer

23T 865 Senorita Tracer Gilson 212.50 Loren Booth

23T 773 Metallic Slayer Ricky Nicolazzi 212.50 Heaven Sent Ranch

23T 589 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold 212.50 Mary C Harris Aronson

27T 622 Robert Crey Sunni McCormick 212.00 4D Performance Horses LLC

27T 613 One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons 212.00 Judi Materne

29T 815 Stargazin Les Oswald 211.00 Bar 4 Ranch LLC

29T 649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs 211.00 Greg Harlan

31 979 Nacho Librey Wyatt Fisher 210.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

32 788 SR Shiney N Hot Roger Bias 210.00 Gerrica Manda

33 651 Geez Jason Grimshaw 209.50 Pamela Heitz

34 769 Air Jordans Alex Torres 208.00 Hank/Janet Melsness

35 652 Bet Ill Shine Jason Grimshaw 207.00 Pamela Heitz

36 655 VE Double Down Time Bailey Bearup 206.00 Vera Earl Ranch

37 624 Nothinbutahounddawg Will Pennebaker 204.50 Kristin M Bacchetti

38T 819 Eye Candey Trevor Haught 204.00 Carolyn Alm

38T 889 Bet Heza Prize Chris Krieg 204.00 Kristy Johnson

38T 883 CD Wonderful Jimmy Dean Thornbury 204.00 K1 Ranch

41 656 VE Arizona Outlaw Karter Bearup 203.00 Vera Earl Ranch

42 858 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 198.00 Bieroth Ranch

43 661 Rey Mo Rebel Elizabeth Horve Clark 196.00 NY Kid Ranch LLC

44 820 Rockin The Patroan Trevor Haught 195.00 Kevin Rohner

NP 970 This Isa Smart Cat Cara Hencratt 0.00 Kimberly Sibella

NP 888 Ricky Vaughn Chris Krieg 0.00 Misty Garcia

152. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 782 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 217.00 Gary/Heidi McManus

2 740 CD Metallic Jesse Spence 216.50 Allison Trimble

3 460 Bet N On The Oak E Jesse Spence 215.50 Cooper Smith

4 857 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 215.00 Bieroth Ranch

5T 662 Paradox Metal Gunz Elizabeth Horve Clark 214.50 Red Arrow Ranch

5T 875 Some Mora Sugar Jaton Lord 214.50 Janet Handtmann

5T 326 Miss Dainty Time JD Thacker 214.50 Pam Rutherford

8 785 Dontgiveahoneybadger Les Oswald 213.50 Alexandra Hart

9 823 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello 212.50 Charles D McCluer

10 622 Robert Crey Sunni McCormick 212.00 4D Performance Horses LLC

11T 815 Stargazin Les Oswald 211.00 Bar 4 Ranch LLC

11T 649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs 211.00 Greg Harlan

13 979 Nacho Librey Wyatt Fisher 210.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

14 788 SR Shiney N Hot Roger Bias 210.00 Gerrica Manda

15 651 Geez Jason Grimshaw 209.50 Pamela Heitz

16 769 Air Jordans Alex Torres 208.00 Hank/Janet Melsness

17 652 Bet Ill Shine Jason Grimshaw 207.00 Pamela Heitz

18 655 VE Double Down Time Bailey Bearup 206.00 Vera Earl Ranch

19 624 Nothinbutahounddawg Will Pennebaker 204.50 Kristin M Bacchetti

20T 819 Eye Candey Trevor Haught 204.00 Carolyn Alm
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20T 883 CD Wonderful Jimmy Dean Thornbury 204.00 K1 Ranch

22 656 VE Arizona Outlaw Karter Bearup 203.00 Vera Earl Ranch

23 858 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 198.00 Bieroth Ranch

24 661 Rey Mo Rebel Elizabeth Horve Clark 196.00 NY Kid Ranch LLC

25 820 Rockin The Patroan Trevor Haught 195.00 Kevin Rohner

153. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

1 326 Miss Dainty Time JD Thacker 214.50 Pam Rutherford

2 570 SJR Diamond Hicat Chuy Chavez 214.00 Ashley Jackson

3 995 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 213.00 Kylie Marie Watts

4 848 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory Holland-Valdez 212.50 Deanna Johnson

5 649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs 211.00 Greg Harlan

6 810 All That Boonshine Kalai Nobriga 210.50 Lilia Kapuniai

7 871 Reyjan Kalai Nobriga 210.00 SC Ranch Co Inc

8 872 Lindas Shiny Light Kalai Nobriga 209.50 SC Ranch Co Inc

9T 769 Air Jordans Alex Torres 208.00 Hank/Janet Melsness

9T 847 Shezalittlepeptochic Mallory Holland-Valdez 208.00 Kristi Berna

11T 380 Maxx Bett Pat Wickenheiser 207.00 Diane Snodgrass

11T 684 LS Diamond Ventage Anthony McClimon 207.00 Janet Kubichek

13T 655 VE Double Down Time Bailey Bearup 206.00 Vera Earl Ranch

13T 688 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony McClimon 206.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

15 883 CD Wonderful Jimmy Dean Thornbury 204.00 K1 Ranch

16 656 VE Arizona Outlaw Karter Bearup 203.00 Vera Earl Ranch

17 820 Rockin The Patroan Trevor Haught 195.00 Kevin Rohner

18 898 Black Magic Dual Jesse Klaft 189.50 Richard Avery

19 674 Starlight Gold Dust Anthony McClimon 180.00 Tyler/Charmi Mitchell


